



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1295/2022**

VIKRANT GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Advocate.

versus

VIRAZ GUPTA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Karan Luthra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

% **ORDER**
06.03.2023

It is already 04:30 PM.

No time left.

List on 07.10.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 6, 2023/hp